

24.04.2018

Present: Ld Counsel for plaintiffs.
Ld Counsel for defendant no. 1.
None for remaining defendants.

Fresh Vakalatnama on behalf of plaintiff filed.

Process has not been issued by the Ahlmad. Issue summons for settlement of issues to defendants in terms of order dated 10/10/2017, on PF already filed for 16/08/2018.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/24.04.2018