

KAUSHALYA DEVI AND ORS. Vs. SARMESH KUMAR AND ORS.

03.11.2022

Pr: Sh. Rajesh Sharma and Ms. Kavita Sharma, counsels for P1

Sh. Devesh Kumar, SP Holder/P2.

Sh. Ranbir Singh, counsel for L.Rs of Shyam Sunder/D9.

D1 in person.

Put up with the connected matter on 03.01.2023.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-03.11.2022